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SOX-011

Chalice

Gold-coloured chalice.
Tarnished with small dents and 
previous repair work repair work 
visible on the cup.
Engraved under base, 1975.

18 cm  x 14 cm  x 14 cm

Requires cleaning and/or re-plating.

SOX-013

Chalice

Chalice.
Made in France.
Engraved under base, 1964.

18 cm  x 10 cm  x 10 cm

Requires cleaning and/or re-plating.



SOX-016

Chalice

Silver-plated chalice.
Tarnished.
Made in India.

18.5 cm  x 9.5 cm  x 9.5 cm

Requires cleaning and/or re-plating.

SOX-030

Chalice

Small silver chalice.
Heavily tarnished.

18.5 cm  x 10 cm  x 10 cm

Requires cleaning.

SOX-049

Chalice Paten

Brass chalice and paten set.
White plastic detail on stem and 
wheat decoration on base.

19 cm  x 14 cm  x 14 cm

Requires cleaning and/or re-plating.



SOX-063

Chalice

Gold-plated silver chalice.
Engraved under base, 1935.

23 cm  x 15 cm  x 15 cm

Requires re-plating.

SOX-116

Chalice Paten

Small silver chalice and paten set.

Very tarnished. Requires cleaning.

SOX-117

Chalice Paten

Gold-coloured chalice and paten set.
Cross detail on base.

Very tarnished. Requires cleaning 
and/or re-plating.



SOX-118

Chalice Paten

Silver chalice and paten set.
Cross detail on base.

Has been cleaned. New photo 
unavailable.

SOX-120

Chalice Paten

Silver chalice and paten set.
Cross engraved on base.

Tarnished Requires cleaning and/or 
re-plating.

SOX-121

Chalice Paten

Gold-plated, silver chalice and paten 
set.
"Hic est filius meus" engraved on 
stem.
Cross detail on hexagonal base.

Tarnished Requires cleaning and/or 
re-plating.



SOX-122

Chalice Paten

Gold-plated, silver chalice and paten 
set.
Ecce Homo depiction of Christ and 
"Hic est filius meus dilectus" on base.

Tarnished Requires cleaning and/or 
re-plating.

SOX-124

Chalice Paten

Silver chalice and paten set.
Engraved on base, Knights of 
Columbus.

Tarnished. Requires cleaning and/or 
re-plating.

SOX-126

Chalice Paten

Gold-coloured chalice and paten set.

Tarnished. Requires cleaning and/or 
re-plating.



SOX-143

Chalice

Small, brass chalice.
Green patina inside.

Requires cleaning and/or re-plating.

SOX-148

Chalice

Two-tone, textured chalice with chi 
rho detail.

Very tarnished. Requires cleaning 
and/or re-plating.

SOX-186

Chalice

Gold plated silver chalice.
Cross and inscription engraved on 
base, 1925.

Tarnished. Requires cleaning and/or 
replating.



SOX-219

Chalice

Silver-coloured chalice with purple 
stones on base.

9 inches tall

Requires polishing.

SOX-236

Chalice

Gold coloured chalice with cross 
engraved on base.
"Benzinger Bros Inc" stamp under 
base.

7.5 inches tall

Very tarnished. Requires cleaning 
and/or re-plating

SOX-242

Chalice Paten

Gold-coloured set with case.
Engraved under base.

13"x11"x5"

Requires cleaning and/or re-plating



SOX-243

Chalice Paten

Two-toned gold and hammered silver 
chalice with paten.
Paten is engraved underneath 
"Presented to Edward 
Phythian…1972."
Comes with case; lining in case is 
stained

6 inches high

Good condition.

SOX-293

Chalice Paten

Set of small chalice and two patens.

6 inches high

Tarnished.

SOX-314

Chalice

Small two tone chalice with rough 
etched surface.
"Made in Spain"

4.75 inches tall

Good condition.



SOX-343

Chalice

Gold plated silver chalice with 
hexagonal base.
"Per ipsum cum ipso in ipso" 
encircles stem.
Engraved under base, 1959.

9 inches tall

Requires cleaning and/or re-plating

SOX-367

Chalice

Gold chalice with circular base and 
cross with dove and globe decoration.
Engraving underneath base reads: 
"S.C. WILFRED ROY, S.K.T. 
HARNEY, S.C.J.P. BEAUCHAMP, 
S.K. PATRICK MEACHER, 
S.C.J.P.A. SAVOIE, DEATHS 1974-75"

6.5" tall

Good condition; requires cleaning

SOX-368

Chalice

Silver chalice with circular base and 
blue cross decoration.
Engraving underneath base reads: 
"SOUVENIR, CARD. AGAGIANIAN, 
SUPR. GEN. MEETING, ROME 
SEPT. 1963."

8.5" tall

Good condition; requires cleaning



SOX-504

Chalice

Brass plated chalice with engraved 
stone base.

15.5 cm x 9.5 cm diameter

Fair condition. Requires cleaning. 
Requires replating.

SOX-506

Chalice

Brass chalice and paten set in case. 
Chalice engraved, "Hic Est Enim 
Sanguinis Mei." Stone ball stem.

19.5 cm x 10 cm diameter.

Chalice requires replating. Paten in 
good condition.

SOX-507

Chalice

Brass chalice and paten set in case. 
Paten engraved with chi rho detail. 
Chalice has engraved details and a 
white gem.

21 cm x 10 cm diameter

Requires cleaning. Requires 
replating. Case in poor condition.



SOX-510

Chalice

Gold plated chalice with stone stem.

16.5 cm x 10 cm diameter

Excellent condition. Some scratching 
in cup.

SOX-512

Chalice

Small brass chalice with case, cross 
detail.

11 cm x 9 cm diameter.

Requires cleaning.

SOX-513

Chalice

Silver plated chalice and paten set in 
case. Chalice engraved with engraved 
crucifixion and gem detail, "Per 
ipsum cum ipso in ipso."
Paten engraved with Virgin Mary.

21.5 cm x 9 cm diameter

Good condition. Requires cleaning.



SOX-545

Mass Kit

16 piece portable mass kit in carrying 
case. Includes containers for water 
and wine, chalice, paten, host box, 
candles and candle holders, linens, 
crucifix, oil stock, and holy water 
sprinkler.

Case 28 cm x 22 cm x 7 cm

New condition - components in 
original wrapping

SOX-546

Mass Kit

6 piece portable mass kit in carrying 
case with key. Includes 2 cruets, 3 
piece silver chalice, paten, and host 
box.

Case 16 cm x 29 cm x 15 cm

Good condition. Requires cleaning.

SOX-547

Mass Kit

4 piece portable mass kit in case. 
Includes 2 silver candle holders and 
cross. Case has small compartment 
for more items.

Case 6 cm x 15 cm x 14 cm

Good condition.



SOX-549

Chalice

Gold plated chalice and paten set 
with cross and IHS details. Includes 
case.

19 cm x 13 cm

Requires replating .

SOX-551

Chalice

Silver plated chalice and paten set 
with grape vine details. Includes 
storage bag.

24 cm x 14.5 cm

Requires cleaning. Requires replating.

SOX-552

Mass Kit

14 piece portable mass kit in large 
case. Includes crucifix, chalice, host 
box (lid becomes paten), candle 
holders, cruets, and linens. Case has 
room to store extra items.

Case 30 cm x 47 cm x 16 cm

Good condition.



SOX-557

Chalice Paten

Large two-toned silver chalice with 
faux-wood stem.
Matching gold-coloured paten 
engraved to comemorate the 
ordination of Fr. John E. Donlin.
Comes with case.

Chalice: 20 cm tall; cup: 10 cm x 12 cm
Paten: 16.5 cm diameter

Fair condition Requires cleaning

SOX-558

Chalice Paten

Gold-plated chalice and paten set 
with cross detail.

Chalice: 19 cm x 10 cm
Paten: 14 cm diameter

Fair condition. Requires cleaning. 
Requires replating.

SOX-568

Chalice

Two toned brass and silver chalice.

18.5 x 14.5

Good condition Requires replating



SOX-569

Chalice

Silver chalice with cross detail.

22 cm x 14 cm

Good condition Requires cleaning

SOX-571

Chalice

Simple silver coloured chalice.

20 cm x 13 cm

Requires replating.

SOX-572

Chalice Paten

Silver plated chalice and paten set 
with flower and cross details. 
Includes case.

22.5 cm x 13 cm
14 cm diameter

Good condition Requires replating.



SOX-573

Chalice

Gold plated chalice with hexagonal 
base, "Per Ipsum, Cum Ipso, In Ipso" 
detail, and engraving of the 12th 
Station of the Cross, Jesus' death. 
Includes case.

21.5 cm x 15 cm

Good Condition

SOX-575

Chalice Paten

Two-toned brass chalice and paten 
set with cross detail and red gems, 
"Hic Est Enim Calix Sanguinis Mei." 
Paten has dove detail.

22 cm x 13 cm; paten 14 cm diameter

Good Condition.

SOX-576

Chalice Paten

Hammered silver chalice and paten 
set with cross detail. Includes case.

15.5 cm x 17 cm; Paten 17 cm diameter.

Good Condition.



SOX-578

Chalice Paten

Silver chalice and paten set with 
cross and geometric details. Includes 
case.

18 cm x 14 cm; Paten 15 cm diameter.

Requires replating.

SOX-604

Chalice

Two tone chalice with radiant cross 
detail on base. Engraved, "Per 
Ipsum, Cum Ipso, In Ipso," and "Hic 
est calix sanguinis mei." Bottom is 
engraved, "To Father R. Lesmerises, 
O.M.I. From Guy and Valerie.

Paten included. Comes with case.

13 x 19 cm

Good condition Requires Cleaning


